

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 751 of 2025**

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. **versus** DAYALU RAM DARRO and  
others

Order Sheet

<b>02.04.2025</b>	<p>Mr. P.K. Tulsyan, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for the record(s).</p> <p>Issue notice to respondents on payment of P.F. by ordinary as well as registered mode.</p> <p>Call this matter after service of notice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
-------------------	---