



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 751 of 2025

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. **versus** DAYALU RAM DARRO

Order Sheet

14/05/2026	Mr. P. K. Tulsyan, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents. List the case in July, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	